Berks D2 Bel Aire to Great Barrington (hilly) (69.7 mi / 3569 ft) Route #29215030

Go At  On For |
L | 64.6 | Boardman St - E Sheffield Rd to | 3.7
0.0 Start of route end
R 0.0 | NY-22 0.2 || L | 68.2 | Brookside Rd 0.3
L 0.2 | NY-312W 1.7 R | 68.5 | US-7 N/S Main St 1.1
R 2.0 | Farm to Market Rd 3.1 L | 69.6 | Days Inn 0.0
R 5.1 NY-164 E 1.4 69.7 | End of route
L 6.5 | NY-22 N 0.8
R 7.3 | Haviland Hollow Rd/CR-68 2.7
L 10.0 | Sharp left onto CT-37 N 3.5
R 13.5 | Leach Hollow Rd 1.2
L 14.7 | CT-39 N 1.9
(Steep hill)
R 16.5 | CT-37 N/CT-39 N 0.5
L 17.0 | CT-39 N 0.2
PIT 17.2 | Pit/snack stop at Sherman IGA 4.2
R 214 | CT-55 E 1.0
L 22.5 | At T onto US-7 N 0.1
R 22.6 | Cross bridge and take 1st right | 0.1
onto Riverview Rd
QL 22.6 | 1stleft onto S Kent Rd 5.4
Slight Left | 28.1 | CT-341 0.6
R 28.7 | US-7N 0.2
PIT 28.9 | Lunch in Kent 0.3
Then return to CT-341
R 29.2 | CT-341 W 2.8
S 32.0 | Bog Hollow Rd/CR-3 to end 3.2
R 35.2 | Kent Rd to end 0.9
R 36.0 | S Amenia Rd = Amenia UnionRd | 2.5
R 38,5 | CT-41 N 4.6
L 43.1 | CT-361/Hospital Hill Rd 0.0
PIT 43.1 | Pit/snack stop at JP Gifford Cafe | 0.1
QR 43.2 | TRO CT-361/Millerton Rd 0.9
R 44.1 | Mudge Pond Rd = Indian Moun- | 4.9
tain Rd to end
BR 49.0 | US-44 E 2.7
PIT 51.7 | Sweet William’s Cafe on left 0.0
Last chance for pit stop before
Great Barrington
BL 51.8 | CT-41 N 9.1
R 60.8 | Berkshire School Rd 1.6
L 62.4 | Bears Den Rd 0.9
R 63.4 | Bow Wow Rd = Cook Rd 0.5
S 63.9 | Cross US-7 onto Covered Bridge | 0.7
Ln
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